

ST - 04(01)2023

Order No. 02 Dt.17.05.2023.

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Sole accused on Court bail, is present by filing hazira.

After proper service SR is received against CSW -1 Bhanu Maity.

Hence, issue B/W/A of Rs. 1000/- against CSW -1 Bhanu Maity.

CSW -2 is reported dead.

Issue summons to CSW- 3 & 4.

To 17.08.2023 for Evidence.